1. Record Nr.

Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Collana

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910139043003321

A companion to American legal history / / edited by Sally E. Hadden
and Alfred L. Brophy

Hoboken, : Wiley-Blackwell, 2013

9781118533772
1118533771
9781118533741
1118533747
9781118533727
1118533720
9781299385894
1299385893
9781118533765
1118533763

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (598 p.)
Wiley-Blackwell companions to American History

HaddenSally E
BrophyAlfred L

349.7309
Law - United States - History

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

pt. I. Chronological overviews -- pt. Il. Individuals and groups -- pt. Ill.
Subject areas -- pt. IV. Legal thought.

A Companion to American Legal History</i> presents a compilation of
the most recent writings from leading scholars on American legal
history from the colonial era through the late twentieth century.
Presents up-to-date research describing the key debates in American
legal history Reflects the current state of American legal history
research and points readers in the direction of future research
Represents an ideal companion for graduate and law students seeking
an introduction to the field, the key questions, and future research
ideas






