

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910139043003321
Titolo	A companion to American legal history // edited by Sally E. Hadden and Alfred L. Brophy
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Hoboken, : Wiley-Blackwell, 2013
ISBN	9781118533772 1118533771 9781118533741 1118533747 9781118533727 1118533720 9781299385894 1299385893 9781118533765 1118533763
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (598 p.)
Collana	Wiley-Blackwell companions to American History
Altri autori (Persone)	HaddenSally E BrophyAlfred L
Disciplina	349.7309
Soggetti	Law - United States - History
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	pt. I. Chronological overviews -- pt. II. Individuals and groups -- pt. III. Subject areas -- pt. IV. Legal thought.
Sommario/riassunto	A Companion to American Legal History</i> presents a compilation of the most recent writings from leading scholars on American legal history from the colonial era through the late twentieth century. Presents up-to-date research describing the key debates in American legal history Reflects the current state of American legal history research and points readers in the direction of future research Represents an ideal companion for graduate and law students seeking an introduction to the field, the key questions, and future research ideas

